Schedule

Premaster 1 Block 1, 2023-2024 (Always check MyTimetable for workshop groups and changes in your schedule!) Examinations

Calendar
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09.00 - 09.45
10.00 - 10.45

11.00-11.45

12.00-12.45

13.00-13.45

14.00-14.45

15.00- 15.45

16.00 - 16.45 check the

17.00 - 17.45 examination
schedule for

09.00 - 09.45

10.00 - 10.45

11.00-11.45

12.00-12.45

13.00-13.45

14.00-14.45

15.00- 15.45

16.00 - 16.45

Tuesday

Wednesday

details
17.00-17.45

09.00 - 09.45
10.00 - 10.45
11.00 - 11.45
12.00-12.45

13.00 - 13.45

Thursday

14.00 - 14.45
15.00 - 15.45 BPE1102 BPE1102 BPE1102 BPE1102 BPE1102 BPE1102 BPE1101
16.00 - 16.45 Lecture Online Lecture Online Lecture Online Lecture Online Lecture Online Lecture Online Lecture Online

17.00 - 17.45

BPE1101 Statistics
BPE1102 Philosophy of Science



